
RACE CARDSOUTH AFRICA 
®

Race  5	 8:55PM	 ($80,000)	 			  GRP	 AWT	 -- 1700m
1	 7085	 Princess Marne	 60	 [1]	 A Mgudlwa	 5.0%	 G B Puller	 9.8%
2	 045942	 Name Of The Game	 58	 [2]	 K De Melo	 12.2%	 D Kannemeyer	 13.0%
3	 848437	 Sea Cruise	 58	 [3]	 S Veale	 8.9%	 D I Campbell	 4.0%
4	 86735	 Bold Boundaries	 58	 [4]	 S Khumalo	 17.4%	 K Naidoo	 5.8%
5	 08	 La Dreamer	 58	 [5]	 N Patel	 3.3%	 D I Campbell	 4.0%
6	 894524	 Tostada	 60	 [6]	 G Wright	 8.3%	 W A Nel	 13.9%
7	 00	 Impeccable You	 58	 [7]	 S Moodley	 6.5%	 M L Roberts	 10.2%
8	 09747	 Fearless Kitty	 58	 [8]	 D Dillon	 10.3%	 G S Kotzen	 11.1%
9	 00	 Ultimatum Tree	 58	 [9]	 R A Venniker (2.5)	12.6%	 M L Roberts	 10.2%
10	 708	 Buy Back	 58	 [10]	 A Arries	 9.6%	 D S Bosch	 9.4%
11	 0	 Sexy Shiraz	 58	 [11]	 K Strydom (1.5)	 9.0%	 R A Hill	 8.1%
12	993465	 Siege Of Orleans	 58	 [12]	 T Godden	 5.9%	 D I Campbell	 4.0%

Race  6	 9:30PM	 ($80,000)	 			  GRP	 AWT	 -- 1700m
1	 767173	 Orange Bowl	 58.5	 [1]	 K Strydom (1.5)	 9.0%	 J S Snaith	 15.9%
2	 469666	 Reckless Love	 55	 [2]	 J Jacobs	 7.6%	 W Whitehead	 9.1%
3	 764410	 Golly Miss Molly	 57.5	 [3]	 J R Syster	 5.8%	 G Van Zyl	 13.4%
4	 903625	 Montfort	 60	 [4]	 X Jacobs (2.5)	 4.6%	 D I Campbell	 4.0%
5	 974444	 Rainbow Unicorn	 54	 [5]	 --	 0.0%	 K Naidoo	 5.8%
6	 440025	 Ruby Slippers	 55	 [6]	 M H Zuma (4.0)	 3.4%	 D I Campbell	 4.0%
7	 68010	 Kingsmeads Krystl	 58	 [7]	 R A Venniker (2.5)	12.6%	 A Wright	 10.4%
8	 990900	 Pinch Me	 58	 [8]	 K A Brewer (4.0)	 2.9%	 N Kotzen	 7.2%
9	 217339	 Space Oddity	 56	 [9]	 P Mxoli (2.5)	 4.2%	 M N Prinsloo	 5.3%
10	507077	 Abbey Wood	 55.5	 [10]	 C F Dicken (1.5)	 2.6%	 D C Howells	 13.6%
11	224321	 Maxine Du Monde	 54.5	 [11]	 S W Njokwe (4.0)	 2.3%	 M Dixon	 5.9%
12	649787	 Curvation	 59.5	 [12]	 D B Geerthsen (4.0)	 5.4%	 Y Singh	 1.8%
13	331896	 Cordobesa	 54	 [0]	 Reserve 1	 0.0%	 D S Bosch	 9.4%
14	502809	 Cozy Dot Com	 52.5	 [0]	 Reserve 2	 0.0%	 L Crawford	 3.0%

Race  7	 10:05PM	 ($80,000)	 			  GRP	 AWT	 -- 1400m
1	 597564	 Dinetto	 55	 [1]	 C F Dicken (1.5)	 2.6%	 M Dixon	 5.9%
2	 640300	 Sea Sponge	 54.5	 [2]	 P Mxoli (2.5)	 4.2%	 M N Prinsloo	 5.3%
3	 220868	 Casadoro	 60	 [3]	 S W Njokwe (4.0)	 2.3%	 R A Hill	 8.1%
4	 033598	 Great Guy	 52.5	 [4]	 J R Syster	 5.8%	 G B Puller	 9.8%
5	 044674	 Philispiel	 56.5	 [5]	 R A Venniker (2.5)	12.6%	 M L Roberts	 10.2%
6	 225314	 Forest Jump	 58	 [6]	 X Jacobs (2.5)	 4.6%	 D W Moore	 4.6%
7	 045903	 Brazil Nut	 61.5	 [7]	 K Strydom (1.5)	 9.0%	 C Hewitson	 9.9%
8	 549602	 Stand By Me	 52.5	 [8]	 J Jacobs	 7.6%	 D I Campbell	 4.0%
9	 67167	 Roy’s Command	 56.5	 [9]	 --	 0.0%	 A Wright	 10.4%
10	406075	 Bedazzled Joker	 56.5	 [10]	 K A Brewer (4.0)	 2.9%	 A Wright	 10.4%
11	510706	 Quest For The Best	 57	 [11]	 D B Geerthsen (4.0)	 5.4%	 D C Howells	 13.6%

Race  8	 10:40PM	 ($80,000)	 			  GRP	 AWT	 -- 1400m
1	 928455	 Rocky Coast	 54.5	 [1]	 J Jacobs	 7.6%	 F Robinson	 8.0%
2	 555465	 Vunderbar	 55	 [2]	 P Mxoli (2.5)	 4.2%	 D I Campbell	 4.0%
3	 490783	 Sovereign Soldier	 59	 [3]	 J R Syster	 5.8%	 W Whitehead	 9.1%
4	 472188	 Mamma’s Boy	 54	 [4]	 S W Njokwe (4.0)	 2.3%	 A J Rivalland	 13.7%
5	 027122	 Running Freely	 58.5	 [5]	 X Jacobs (2.5)	 4.6%	 G I Rich	 8.4%
6	 905702	 Movie Magic	 56	 [6]	 D B Geerthsen (4.0)	 5.4%	 M J Odendaal	 5.1%
7	 566645	 Winter Waves	 59	 [7]	 K A Brewer (4.0)	 2.9%	 A Wright	 10.4%
8	 826683	 Alphamikefoxtrot	 53.5	 [8]	 C F Dicken (1.5)	 2.6%	 D W Moore	 4.6%
9	 058176	 Saipan	 57	 [9]	 --	 0.0%	 K Naidoo	 5.8%
10	172423	 What A Blast	 60	 [10]	 K Strydom (1.5)	 9.0%	 D S Bosch	 9.4%
11	148612	 Patronage	 60.5	 [11]	 R A Venniker (2.5)	12.6%	 M L Roberts	 10.2%

Race  1	 6:35PM	 ($78,000)	 			  GRP	 AWT	 -- 1000m
1	 8	 Luna Eclipse	 60	 [1]	 R A Venniker (2.5)	12.6%	 M L Roberts	 10.2%
2	 03587	 Venturous	 59	 [2]	 M Ntuli	 10.7%	 C Hewitson	 9.9%
3	 842436	 Austen	 60	 [3]	 S Veale	 8.9%	 D R Drier	 8.6%
4	 0306	 Greatclubqueen	 59	 [4]	 D Dillon	 10.3%	 L W Goosen	 4.3%
5	 07	 Magical Odyssey	 59	 [5]	 S Khumalo	 17.4%	 K Naidoo	 5.8%
6	 62	 Yata	 59	 [6]	 A Marcus	 21.9%	 D S Bosch	 9.4%
7	 52367	 Shesakinda Magic	 59	 [7]	 S W Njokwe (4.0)	 2.3%	 R A Hill	 8.1%

Race  2	 7:10PM	 ($74,000)	 			  GRP	 AWT	 -- 1000m
1	 1356	 Hope Is Power	 55	 [1]	 K A Brewer (4.0)	 2.9%	 C Binda	 10.2%
2	 223617	 Pray For Rain	 59.5	 [2]	 T Godden	 5.9%	 D R Drier	 8.6%
3	 005916	 Sikh The Magic	 55.5	 [3]	 D B Geerthsen (4.0)	 5.4%	 K Naidoo	 5.8%
4	 289543	 Phinda Mzala	 60	 [4]	 R A Venniker (2.5)	12.6%	 C Binda	 10.2%
5	 287040	 Calvino	 56.5	 [5]	 S Khumalo	 17.4%	 K Naidoo	 5.8%
6	 126680	 Big Sky Country	 55.5	 [6]	 A Mgudlwa	 5.0%	 P V Lafferty	 4.6%

Race  3	 7:45PM	 ($80,000)	 			  GRP	 AWT	 -- 1200m
1	 355566	 Story Book	 60	 [1]	 D Dillon	 10.3%	 D I Campbell	 4.0%
2	 850	 Bim Bam Buddy	 59	 [2]	 A Mgudlwa	 5.0%	 K Naidoo	 5.8%
3	 650273	 Shaken Not Stirred	 57.5	 [3]	 K Strydom (1.5)	 9.0%	 D C Howells	 13.6%
4	 005	 Tide Is High	 56.5	 [4]	 T Godden	 5.9%	 W/b Badenhorst/	 10.0%
5	 707054	 Zuri’s Star	 56.5	 [5]	 S Khumalo	 17.4%	 N Kotzen	 7.2%
6	 789573	 A Time To Remember	 60	 [6]	 A Marcus	 21.9%	 G Van Zyl	 13.4%
7	 0408	 Colour Master	 59	 [7]	 A Arries	 9.6%	 Y Govender	 9.6%
8	 45589	 New Orleans	 56.5	 [8]	 S Veale	 8.9%	 C Hewitson	 9.9%
9	 566752	 Get Carter	 60	 [9]	 N Patel	 3.3%	 M J Odendaal	 5.1%
10	 8007	 Here I Go Again	 59	 [10]	 J R Syster	 5.8%	 C Binda	 10.2%
11	 09080	 Sewelo	 59	 [11]	 R A Venniker (2.5)	12.6%	 M L Roberts	 10.2%

Race  4	 8:20PM	 ($80,000)	 			  GRP	 AWT	 -- 1200m
1	 340215	 Not Now Pussycat	 57	 [1]	 X Jacobs (2.5)	 4.6%	 G I Rich	 8.4%
2	 095189	 Sting Ray	 58.5	 [2]	 K Strydom (1.5)	 9.0%	 G S Kotzen	 11.1%
3	 147860	 Matadora’s Parade	 57	 [3]	 J Jacobs	 7.6%	 P L Lunn	 8.0%
4	 621859	 Kissing Booth	 57.5	 [4]	 C F Dicken (1.5)	 2.6%	 D C Howells	 13.6%
5	 376331	 Brunilda	 59.5	 [5]	 J R Syster	 5.8%	 G B Puller	 9.8%
6	 075215	 Green Dream	 59.5	 [6]	 K A Brewer (4.0)	 2.9%	 L Crawford	 3.0%
7	 308320	 Harper’s Dream	 55	 [7]	 D B Geerthsen (4.0)	 5.4%	 W/b Badenhorst/	 10.0%
8	 548861	 Princess Donelly	 57.5	 [8]	 P Mxoli (2.5)	 4.2%	 M N Prinsloo	 5.3%
9	 51	 Our Emily	 60	 [9]	 R A Venniker (2.5)	12.6%	 M L Roberts	 10.2%

Disclaimer:  While every precaution is taken to ensure accuracy, the publisher accepts 
no liability for any error which may arise.

SOUTH AFRICA FEED SELECTIONS
RACE 1 - 6.Yata    3.Austen    7.Shesakinda Magic    5.Magical Odyssey

RACE 2 - 2.Pray For Rain    1.Hope Is Power    4.Phinda Mzala    6.Big Sky Country

RACE 3 - 6.A Time To Remember    9.Get Carter    5.Zuri’s Star    3.Shaken Not Stirred

RACE 4 - 9.Our Emily    1.Not Now Pussycat    8.Princess Donelly    4.Kissing Booth

RACE 5 - 2.Name Of The Game    1.Princess Marne    8.Fearless Kitty    12.Siege Of Orleans

RACE 6 - 4.Montfort    1.Orange Bowl    5.Rainbow Unicorn    6.Ruby Slippers

RACE 7 - 1.Dinetto    9.Roy’s Command    5.Philispiel    4.Great Guy

RACE 8 - 6.Movie Magic    5.Running Freely    11.Patronage    3.Sovereign Soldier

22-11-2021 (Mon)

GREYVILLE (POLY TRACK)

2000m triangular-shaped circuit. 
All races clockwise round turn with 400m run-in. 
Low-number draws are preferable, especially at 
1600m.
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顶级南非赛事
®

第 5场	 8:55PM	 ($80,000)	 					   基维尔胶沙地	--1700公尺

1	 7085	 玛尼公主	Princess Marne	 60	 [1]	 麦古华	 5.0%	布勒	 9.8%
2	 045942	 游戏主题	Name Of The Game	 58	 [2]	 基根	 12.2%	金米亚	13.0%
3	 848437	 海洋战舰	Sea Cruise	 58	 [3]	 韦奕尧	 8.9%	康贝尔	 4.0%
4	 86735	 界线	 Bold Boundaries	 58	 [4]	 关铭诺	 17.4%	纳都	 5.8%
5	 08	 美梦使者	La Dreamer	 58	 [5]	 帕特尔	 3.3%	康贝尔	 4.0%
6	 894524	 托斯塔达	Tostada	 60	 [6]	 赖特	 8.3%	奈尔	 13.9%
7	 00	 无可挑剔	Impeccable You	 58	 [7]	 穆礼	 6.5%	罗拨士	10.2%
8	 09747	 勇猫咪	 Fearless Kitty	 58	 [8]	 迪伦	 10.3%	科森	 11.1%
9	 00	 无敌树	 Ultimatum Tree	 58	 [9]	 温尼可-2.5	 12.6%	罗拨士	10.2%
10	 708	 回购	 Buy Back	 58	 [10]	艾雷斯	 9.6%	包斯奇	 9.4%
11	 0	 希拉兹	 Sexy Shiraz	 58	 [11]	特莱东-1.5	 9.0%	罗希尔	 8.1%
12	 993465	 欧林斯	 Siege Of Orleans	 58	 [12]	古德恩	 5.9%	康贝尔	 4.0%

第 6场	 9:30PM	 ($80,000)	 					   基维尔胶沙地	--1700公尺

1	 767173	 橘子宝	 Orange Bowl	 58.5	 [1]	 特莱东-1.5	 9.0%	史奈斯	15.9%
2	 469666	 热爱	 Reckless Love	 55	 [2]	 杰克布	 7.6%	韦黑德	 9.1%
3	 764410	 高丽茉莉	Golly Miss Molly	 57.5	 [3]	 赛斯特	 5.8%	邵嘉辉	13.4%
4	 903625	 蒙弗特	 Montfort	 60	 [4]	 杰克布-2.5	 4.6%	康贝尔	 4.0%
5	 974444	 彩虹神马	Rainbow Unicorn	 54	 [5]	 未定	 0.0%	纳都	 5.8%
6	 440025	 红拖鞋	 Ruby Slippers	 55	 [6]	 祖玛-4.0	 3.4%	康贝尔	 4.0%
7	 68010	 水晶王	 Kingsmeads Krystl	 58	 [7]	 温尼可-2.5	 12.6%	韦特	 10.4%
8	 990900	 预言胜利	Pinch Me	 58	 [8]	 布里维-4.0	 2.9%	高森	 7.2%
9	 217339	 太空战士	Space Oddity	 56	 [9]	 P索尼-2.5	 4.2%	普林斯鲁	5.3%
10	 507077	 艾比伍德	Abbey Wood	 55.5	 [10]	狄肯-1.5	 2.6%	霍威尔	13.6%
11	 224321	 麦克辛	 Maxine Du Monde	 54.5	 [11]	卓伟-4.0	 2.3%	狄克逊	 5.9%
12	 649787	 加维森	 Curvation	 59.5	 [12]	吉特森-4.0	 5.4%	亚达兴	 1.8%
13	 331896	 克多贝莎	Cordobesa	 54	 [0]	 候补1	 0.0%	包斯奇	 9.4%
14	 502809	 温馨	 Cozy Dot Com	 52.5	 [0]	 候补2	 0.0%	柯罗拉	 3.0%

第 7场	 10:05PM	 ($80,000)	 					   基维尔胶沙地	--1400公尺

1	 597564	 迪纳托	 Dinetto	 55	 [1]	 狄肯-1.5	 2.6%	狄克逊	 5.9%
2	 640300	 海绵宝宝	Sea Sponge	 54.5	 [2]	 P索尼-2.5	 4.2%	普林斯鲁	5.3%
3	 220868	 卡萨多罗	Casadoro	 60	 [3]	 卓伟-4.0	 2.3%	罗希尔	 8.1%
4	 033598	 好男人	 Great Guy	 52.5	 [4]	 赛斯特	 5.8%	布勒	 9.8%
5	 044674	 菲利皮尔	Philispiel	 56.5	 [5]	 温尼可-2.5	 12.6%	罗拨士	10.2%
6	 225314	 跳跃森林	Forest Jump	 58	 [6]	 杰克布-2.5	 4.6%	摩尔	 4.6%
7	 045903	 巴西豆豆	Brazil Nut	 61.5	 [7]	 特莱东-1.5	 9.0%	何伟森	 9.9%
8	 549602	 陪伴我	 Stand By Me	 52.5	 [8]	 杰克布	 7.6%	康贝尔	 4.0%
9	 67167	 雷伊将军	Roy’s Command	 56.5	 [9]	 未定	 0.0%	韦特	 10.4%
10	 406075	 小丑	 Bedazzled Joker	 56.5	 [10]	布里维-4.0	 2.9%	韦特	 10.4%
11	 510706	 强中之王	Quest For The Best	 57	 [11]	吉特森-4.0	 5.4%	霍威尔	13.6%

第 8场	 10:40PM	 ($80,000)	 					   基维尔胶沙地	--1400公尺

1	 928455	 洛基海岸	Rocky Coast	 54.5	 [1]	 杰克布	 7.6%	罗宾森	 8.0%
2	 555465	 温德巴尔	Vunderbar	 55	 [2]	 P索尼-2.5	 4.2%	康贝尔	 4.0%
3	 490783	 大兵长	 Sovereign Soldier	 59	 [3]	 赛斯特	 5.8%	韦黑德	 9.1%
4	 472188	 妈宝	 Mamma’s Boy	 54	 [4]	 卓伟-4.0	 2.3%	李维兰	13.7%
5	 027122	 自由跑	 Running Freely	 58.5	 [5]	 杰克布-2.5	 4.6%	黎奇	 8.4%
6	 905702	 电影魔术	Movie Magic	 56	 [6]	 吉特森-4.0	 5.4%	欧登达	 5.1%
7	 566645	 冬浪	 Winter Waves	 59	 [7]	 布里维-4.0	 2.9%	韦特	 10.4%
8	 826683	 迈克队长	Alphamikefoxtrot	 53.5	 [8]	 狄肯-1.5	 2.6%	摩尔	 4.6%
9	 058176	 赛班	 Saipan	 57	 [9]	 未定	 0.0%	纳都	 5.8%
10	 172423	 极风	 What A Blast	 60	 [10]	特莱东-1.5	 9.0%	包斯奇	 9.4%
11	 148612	 派托纳奇	Patronage	 60.5	 [11]	温尼可-2.5	 12.6%	罗拨士	10.2%

第 1场	 6:35PM	 ($78,000)	 					   基维尔胶沙地	--1000公尺

1	 8	 月蚀	 Luna Eclipse	 60	 [1]	 温尼可-2.5	 12.6%	罗拨士	10.2%
2	 03587	 大冒险	 Venturous	 59	 [2]	 杜里	 10.7%	何伟森	 9.9%
3	 842436	 奥斯登	 Austen	 60	 [3]	 韦奕尧	 8.9%	德里尔	 8.6%
4	 0306	 俱乐女王	Greatclubqueen	 59	 [4]	 迪伦	 10.3%	古森	 4.3%
5	 07	 魔法学院	Magical Odyssey	 59	 [5]	 关铭诺	 17.4%	纳都	 5.8%
6	 62	 雅塔	 Yata	 59	 [6]	 马安东	 21.9%	包斯奇	 9.4%
7	 52367	 魔术少女	Shesakinda Magic	 59	 [7]	 卓伟-4.0	 2.3%	罗希尔	 8.1%

第 2场	 7:10PM	 ($74,000)	 					   基维尔胶沙地	--1000公尺

1	 1356	 希望力量	Hope Is Power	 55	 [1]	 布里维-4.0	 2.9%	宾达	 10.2%
2	 223617	 求雨	 Pray For Rain	 59.5	 [2]	 古德恩	 5.9%	德里尔	 8.6%
3	 005916	 西克魔术	Sikh The Magic	 55.5	 [3]	 吉特森-4.0	 5.4%	纳都	 5.8%
4	 289543	 平达佳拉	Phinda Mzala	 60	 [4]	 温尼可-2.5	 12.6%	宾达	 10.2%
5	 287040	 卡尔维诺	Calvino	 56.5	 [5]	 关铭诺	 17.4%	纳都	 5.8%
6	 126680	 大空	 Big Sky Country	 55.5	 [6]	 麦古华	 5.0%	拉夫迪	 4.6%

第 3场	 7:45PM	 ($80,000)	 					   基维尔胶沙地	--1200公尺

1	 355566	 故事书	 Story Book	 60	 [1]	 迪伦	 10.3%	康贝尔	 4.0%
2	 850	 炸弹兄弟	Bim Bam Buddy	 59	 [2]	 麦古华	 5.0%	纳都	 5.8%
3	 650273	 摇摇冰	 Shaken Not Stirred	 57.5	 [3]	 特莱东-1.5	 9.0%	霍威尔	13.6%
4	 005	 高弹	 Tide Is High	 56.5	 [4]	 古德恩	 5.9%	巴登赫	10.0%
5	 707054	 祖利星星	Zuri’s Star	 56.5	 [5]	 关铭诺	 17.4%	高森	 7.2%
6	 789573	 纪念	 A Time To Remember	 60	 [6]	 马安东	 21.9%	邵嘉辉	13.4%
7	 0408	 彩色大师	Colour Master	 59	 [7]	 艾雷斯	 9.6%	嘉文德	 9.6%
8	 45589	 新欧林斯	New Orleans	 56.5	 [8]	 韦奕尧	 8.9%	何伟森	 9.9%
9	 566752	 卡特	 Get Carter	 60	 [9]	 帕特尔	 3.3%	欧登达	 5.1%
10	 8007	 再度启航	Here I Go Again	 59	 [10]	赛斯特	 5.8%	宾达	 10.2%
11	 09080	 斯维洛	 Sewelo	 59	 [11]	温尼可-2.5	 12.6%	罗拨士	10.2%

第 4场	 8:20PM	 ($80,000)	 					   基维尔胶沙地	--1200公尺

1	 340215	 小猫咪	 Not Now Pussycat	 57	 [1]	 杰克布-2.5	 4.6%	黎奇	 8.4%
2	 095189	 魔鬼鱼	 Sting Ray	 58.5	 [2]	 特莱东-1.5	 9.0%	科森	 11.1%
3	 147860	 玛塔多拉	Matadora’s Parade	 57	 [3]	 杰克布	 7.6%	卢恩	 8.0%
4	 621859	 接吻亭	 Kissing Booth	 57.5	 [4]	 狄肯-1.5	 2.6%	霍威尔	13.6%
5	 376331	 布鲁尼达	Brunilda	 59.5	 [5]	 赛斯特	 5.8%	布勒	 9.8%
6	 075215	 绿色奇缘	Green Dream	 59.5	 [6]	 布里维-4.0	 2.9%	柯罗拉	 3.0%
7	 308320	 哈珀梦	 Harper’s Dream	 55	 [7]	 吉特森-4.0	 5.4%	巴登赫	10.0%
8	 548861	 多娜利	 Princess Donelly	 57.5	 [8]	 P索尼-2.5	 4.2%	普林斯鲁	5.3%
9	 51	 艾米莉	 Our Emily	 60	 [9]	 温尼可-2.5	 12.6%	罗拨士	10.2%

内容均经谨慎处理，倘有错误，乃非资料提供者意愿，若究后果，恕不受理。

南非赛马贴士
第 1场 - 6.雅塔        3.奥斯登      7.魔术少女    5.魔法学院

第 2场 - 2.求雨        1.希望力量    4.平达佳拉    6.大空

第 3场 - 6.纪念        9.卡特        5.祖利星星    3.摇摇冰

第 4场 - 9.艾米莉      1.小猫咪      8.多娜利      4.接吻亭

第 5场 - 2.游戏主题    1.玛尼公主    8.勇猫咪      12.欧林斯

第 6场 - 4.蒙弗特      1.橘子宝      5.彩虹神马    6.红拖鞋

第 7场 - 1.迪纳托      9.雷伊将军    5.菲利皮尔    4.好男人

第 8场 - 6.电影魔术    5.自由跑      11.派托纳奇   3.大兵长
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